510E Series
Mechanical Encoders
DESCRIPTION
The 510E Series products are manually operated, rotary,
mechanical encoders that provide a two-bit gray code output
for relative reference applications and a four-bit gray code
output for absolute electrical reference applications.
The "L" channel leads the "R" channel by 90º electrically in the

Shaft Ending
F = Flat
Order Guide
1
Catalog Listing Description
510E1A48F204PB 510E Series mechanical encoder, 2-bit: 4 cycles per revolution, 16 detents per rev., PC type B-110 terminals
510E1A48F204PC 510E Series mechanical encoder, 2-bit: 4 cycles per revolution, 16 detents per rev., PC type C-30 terminals
510E1A48F204PD 510E Series mechanical encoder, 2-bit: 4 cycles per revolution, 16 detents per revolution, PC type C-30
terminals with mounting bracket
510E1A48F206PB 510E Series mechanical encoder, 2-bit: 6 cycles per revolution, 24 detents per rev., PC type B-110 terminals
510E1A48F206PC 510E Series mechanical encoder, 2-bit: 6 cycles per revolution, 24 detents per rev., PC type C-30 terminals
510E1A48F209PB 510E Series mechanical encoder, 2-bit: 9 cycles per revolution, 36 detents per rev., PC type B-110 terminals
510E1A48F209PC 510E Series mechanical encoder, 2-bit: 9 cycles per revolution, 36 detents per rev., PC type C-30 terminals
510E1A48F416PB 510E Series mechanical encoder, 2-bit: 16 cycles per revolution, 16 detents per rev., PC type B-110 terminals
510E1A48F416PC 510E Series mechanical encoder, 4-bit: 16 cycles per revolution, 16 detents per rev., PC type C-30 terminals
510VBKT Mounting bracket
Note 1: Nuts and lock washers are not included.
 WARNING
PERSONAL INJURY